Keeping People Safe

PSNI Transport Services

Vehicle Service History - RFZ63874  SEAT LEON

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Job Ref Odometer Job Title Booked in All Job Notes

SXC00467 0 COLLISION 21-Oct-2014 REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE REPAIR N/S WING, REMOVE AND RFIT WING LINER, WHEEL AND REPEATER
AS PER ESTIMATE 34284

SXC00468 0 PUBLIC DISORDER DAM. 21-Oct-2014 REPAIR MALICIOUS DAMAGE REPAIR FRONT BUMPER REPLACE O/S FOG LAMP, WING LINER AND GUIDE
AS PER ESTIMATE 34283

SXC00469 0 PUBLIC DISORDER DAM. 21-Oct-2014 REPAIR MALICIOUS DAMAGE REPAIR N/S/REAR DOOR, REMOVE AND REFIT DOOR TRIMS AND FITTINGS
AS PER ESTIMATE 34279

S86109 4,011 REPAIRS 10-Feb-2015 REAR O/S STROBE STAYING ON TEMP DISCONNECTED TO PREVENT BATTERY DRAINING

SXC00680 6,713 COLLISION 04-Jun-2015 REPAIR DAMAGE TO N/S/F DOOR AS PER QUOTE SA058407 REF NO 91421/15/001/C TRPCORP00000040013
******************END OF ORDER nnnnnnn

S88101 6,964 MAJOR SERVICE 23-Jun-2015 MAJOR SERVICE



Job Ref

ST06335

ST06380

S95396

S$102727

ST06796

SXC01511

S104953

S105016

SXC01602

MO03770

S$106671

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

0

12,968

24,580

28,569

28,569

28,569

Job Title

TYRES

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

TYRES

COLLISION

REPAIRS

TYRES

COLLISION

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

Booked in

25-Apr-2016

16-Jun-2016

20-Jun-2016

28-Jun-2017

07-Sep-2017

08-Nov-2017

24-Nov-2017

29-Nov-2017

22-Mar-2018

04-Apr-2018

04-Apr-2018

REPLACE TYRE

All Job Notes

REPLACE 2 TYRES - LOOSE WHEELS

PRE BOOKED MAJOR SERVICE 23/06/2016

TEST FROM TRADE

REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL

REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: FRONTAL & N/S DAMAGE AS PER ESTIMATE: SA069547

CHECK OVER VEHICLE ON RETURN FROM TRADE

O/S/F WHEEL TO BE CHANGED FOR 1 IN BOOT

REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: N/S/F WHEEL (REPLACED WITH SPARE) & SUSPENSION AS PER

ESTIMATE:SA071384

EML ON - PLEASE EXTINGUISH

CHECK OVER VEHICLE ON RETURN FROM TRADE




Job Ref

MO03856

S109505

M04247

ST07244

SXC01875

SXC01876

S112450

S111821

ST07610

ST07705

S$119142

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI

Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

0

47,801

Job Title

REPAIRS

TYRES

REPAIRS

TYRES

COLLISION

COLLISION

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

TYRES

Booked in All Job Notes

09-May-2018 MOBILE REPAIR TRAVEL TO ANTRIM ROAD & CHECK/REPAIR THE FOLLOWING: ORDER REPLACEMENT
N/S WINDOW SWITCH - DONES NOT OPERATE.

16-Oct-2018 CHECKALL TYRES & REPLACE AS REQUIRED CHECK TURNING CIRCLE OF VEHICLE

03-Dec-2018 MOBILE REPAIR TRAVEL TO GROSVENOR ROAD & CHECK/REPAIR THE FOLLOWING: REPLACE NS

HEADLIGHT BULB. ACCESS IS SEVERLY RESTRICTED

02-Jan-2019 REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL

23-May-2019 REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: MINOR SCRAPE AND DENT DAMAGE TO NEAR SIDE REAR PANEL AND DOOR.

23-May-2019 REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: DENTS AND SCRAPES TO FRONT BUMPER AND DAMAGE TO GRILL. NUMBER

PLATE CRACKED

06-Jun-2019 PLEASE ORDER REPLACEMENT SPARE KEY. INFORM MT WHEN IN STORES AND VEHICLE WILL BE

PRESENTED FOR RECODING.

24-Jun-2019 MAJOR SERVICE BRAKE FLUSH BOOKED FOR 27/6/19

29-Jan-2020 REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL

04-May-2020 FIT NEW TYRES TO TWO LOOSE WHEELS

05-May-2020 REPLACE TYRES AS NECESSARY



Job Ref

S118644

ST07781

ST07800

ST07846

S$123827

S127224

$128008

S128758

S$128845

MO08905

M09264

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

62,090

68,999

70,551

71,571

71,590

72,101

12,873

74,066

Job Title

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

TYRES

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

Booked in

25-Jun-2020

02-Sep-2020

21-Sep-2020

16-Nov-2020

08-Jul-2021

18-Jan-2022

21-Mar-2022

29-Apr-2022

11-Jul-2022

21-Oct-2022

23-Feb-2023

All Job Notes

MAJOR SERVICE CHECK TYRES & REPLACE IF REQUIRED

REPLACE 2 PUNCTURED TYRES

REPLACE 1 TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL

REPLACE TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL

MAJOR SERVICE CHECK & REPLACE TYRES/WIPERS IF REQUIRED

## WALK IN ## DEFECTIVE WINDOW SWITCH BLOCK

## WALK IN ## REPAIR O/S FRONT SEAT REPLACE O/S FRONT SIDE LIGHT

## WALK IN ## ENGINE LIGHT ON

MAJOR SERVICE BOOKED FOR 11/07/2022

HEADLIGHT BULB NEEDS REPLACED - PASSENGER SIDE ATTEMPT MADE HOWEVER FUSEBOX IS IN THE

WAY MOBILE REPAIR

MOBILE REPAIR TRAVEL TO MUSGRAVE & CHECK/REPAIR THE FOLLOWING: Fault Description: Front
suspension appears to have



Job Ref

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

Job Title Booked in All Job Notes




