Keeping People Safe



## **PSNI Transport Services**

## Vehicle Service History - RFZ6874 SEAT LEON

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
SXC00467	0	COLLISION	21-Oct-2014	REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE REPAIR N/S WING, REMOVE AND RFIT WING LINER, WHEEL AND REPEATER AS PER ESTIMATE 34284
SXC00468	0	PUBLIC DISORDER DAM,	21-Oct-2014	REPAIR MALICIOUS DAMAGE REPAIR FRONT BUMPER REPLACE O/S FOG LAMP, WING LINER AND GUIDE AS PER ESTIMATE 34283
SXC00469	0	PUBLIC DISORDER DAM,	21-Oct-2014	REPAIR MALICIOUS DAMAGE REPAIR N/S/REAR DOOR, REMOVE AND REFIT DOOR TRIMS AND FITTINGS AS PER ESTIMATE 34279
S86109	4,011	REPAIRS	10-Feb-2015	REAR O/S STROBE STAYING ON TEMP DISCONNECTED TO PREVENT BATTERY DRAINING
SXC00680	6,713	COLLISION	04-Jun-2015	REPAIR DAMAGE TO N/S/F DOOR AS PER QUOTE SA058407 REF NO 91421/15/001/C TRPCORP00000040013
S88101	6,964	MAJOR SERVICE	23-Jun-2015	MAJOR SERVICE

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
ST06335	0	TYRES	25-Apr-2016	REPLACE TYRE
ST06380	0	TYRES	16-Jun-2016	REPLACE 2 TYRES - LOOSE WHEELS
S95396	12,968	MAJOR SERVICE	20-Jun-2016	PRE BOOKED MAJOR SERVICE 23/06/2016
S102727	24,580	REPAIRS	28-Jun-2017	TEST FROM TRADE
ST06796	0	TYRES	07-Sep-2017	REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL
SXC01511	28,569	COLLISION	08-Nov-2017	REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: FRONTAL & N/S DAMAGE AS PER ESTIMATE: SA069547
S104953	28,569	REPAIRS	24-Nov-2017	CHECK OVER VEHICLE ON RETURN FROM TRADE
S105016	28,569	TYRES	29-Nov-2017	O/S/F WHEEL TO BE CHANGED FOR 1 IN BOOT
SXC01602	0	COLLISION	22-Mar-2018	REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: N/S/F WHEEL (REPLACED WITH SPARE) & SUSPENSION AS PER ESTIMATE:SA071384
M03770	0	REPAIRS	04-Apr-2018	EML ON - PLEASE EXTINGUISH
S106671	0	REPAIRS	04-Apr-2018	CHECK OVER VEHICLE ON RETURN FROM TRADE

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
M03856	0	REPAIRS	09-May-2018	MOBILE REPAIR TRAVEL TO ANTRIM ROAD & CHECK/REPAIR THE FOLLOWING: ORDER REPLACEMENT N/S WINDOW SWITCH - DONES NOT OPERATE.
S109505	0	TYRES	16-Oct-2018	CHECK ALL TYRES & REPLACE AS REQUIRED CHECK TURNING CIRCLE OF VEHICLE
M04247	0	REPAIRS	03-Dec-2018	MOBILE REPAIR TRAVEL TO GROSVENOR ROAD & CHECK/REPAIR THE FOLLOWING: REPLACE NS HEADLIGHT BULB. ACCESS IS SEVERLY RESTRICTED
ST07244	0	TYRES	02-Jan-2019	REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL
SXC01875	0	COLLISION	23-May-2019	REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: MINOR SCRAPE AND DENT DAMAGE TO NEAR SIDE REAR PANEL AND DOOR.
SXC01876	0	COLLISION	23-May-2019	REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE: DENTS AND SCRAPES TO FRONT BUMPER AND DAMAGE TO GRILL. NUMBER PLATE CRACKED
S112450	0	REPAIRS	06-Jun-2019	PLEASE ORDER REPLACEMENT SPARE KEY. INFORM MT WHEN IN STORES AND VEHICLE WILL BE PRESENTED FOR RECODING.
S111821	47,801	MAJOR SERVICE	24-Jun-2019	MAJOR SERVICE BRAKE FLUSH BOOKED FOR 27/6/19
ST07610	0	TYRES	29-Jan-2020	REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL
ST07705	0	TYRES	04-May-2020	FIT NEW TYRES TO TWO LOOSE WHEELS
S119142	0		05-May-2020	REPLACE TYRES AS NECESSARY

<u>Job Ref</u>	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
S118644	62,090	MAJOR SERVICE	25-Jun-2020	MAJOR SERVICE CHECK TYRES & REPLACE IF REQUIRED
ST07781	0	TYRES	02-Sep-2020	REPLACE 2 PUNCTURED TYRES
ST07800	0	TYRES	21-Sep-2020	REPLACE 1 TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL
ST07846	0	TYRES	16-Nov-2020	REPLACE TYRE ON LOOSE WHEEL
S123827	68,999	MAJOR SERVICE	08-Jul-2021	MAJOR SERVICE CHECK & REPLACE TYRES/WIPERS IF REQUIRED
S127224	70,551	REPAIRS	18-Jan-2022	## WALK IN ## DEFECTIVE WINDOW SWITCH BLOCK
S128008	71,571	REPAIRS	21-Mar-2022	## WALK IN ## REPAIR O/S FRONT SEAT REPLACE O/S FRONT SIDE LIGHT
S128758	71,590	REPAIRS	29-Apr-2022	## WALK IN ## ENGINE LIGHT ON
S128845	72,101	MAJOR SERVICE	11-Jul-2022	MAJOR SERVICE BOOKED FOR 11/07/2022
M08905	12,873	REPAIRS	21-Oct-2022	HEADLIGHT BULB NEEDS REPLACED - PASSENGER SIDE ATTEMPT MADE HOWEVER FUSEBOX IS IN THE WAY MOBILE REPAIR
M09264	74,066	REPAIRS	23-Feb-2023	MOBILE REPAIR TRAVEL TO MUSGRAVE & CHECK/REPAIR THE FOLLOWING: Fault Description: Front suspension appears to have

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

<u>Job Ref</u>

<u>Odometer</u>

Job Title Booked in

All Job Notes